DISTRIBUTIONS
N    Narrow
M   Medium
W   Wide
CONFIGURATION
43   (4’ x 3 BARS)
44   (4’ x 4 BARS)
46   (4’ x 6 BARS)

Page 1 of 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4CB2 - XXX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - XX - [OPTIONS] - XXX - XX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE
4CB2 UNV   120-277V
HV     200-480V
Notes:Notes:
4’ Length
Notes: Notes:Notes:
LENSING
DLP   Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate
DLA   Diffuse Lens Acrylic
CLP   Clear Lens Polycarbonate
CLA   Clear Lens Acrylic
WG   Wire Guard
OPTIONS
DOBS      (Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBSL    (Low Mount Dimming Hi/Lo PIR Sensor)
DOBNLS  (Bluetooth® Network Sensor)
BBU20    (20w Battery Backup)
BBU30     (30w Battery Backup)
10Y          (10’ Y-Toggle Hanger Assembly)
120TL      (6’ Cordset with 120V Twistlock)
277TL      (6’ Cordset with 277V Twistlock)
10MC      (10’ Metal Armored Cable)
CC            (Conformal Coated Board)
MIDI/MF/6/277       (Modular MF Connector with 6’ Cord)
FWD12     (12’ 16/2 cord w/male/female dissconnect
                  and stripped ends (prewired)
Notes:Notes:
UPLIGHT
4%
7.5%
Notes:
POWER LEVEL
50W, 70W, 100W
100W, 125W, 150W
150W, 175W, 200W
240W, 270W, 300W, 350W
CONFIGURATION
43   (4’ x 3 BARS)
44   (4’ x 4 BARS)
46   (4’ x 6 BARS)
48   (4’ x 8 BARS)
POWER LEVEL/CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
Please input selection in the ordering guide
COOL-LED HIGH BAY
GEN 2
50W      50 Watts
70W      70 Watts
100W    100 Watts
125W     125 Watts
150W     150 Watts
175W     175 Watts
200W    200 Watts
240W    240 Watts
270W    270 Watts
300W    300 Watts
350W    350 Watts
CCT & CRI
735   4000K  70CRI
740   4000K  70CRI
750   5000K  70CRI
835   4000K  80CRI
840   4000K  80CRI
850   5000K  80CRI
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• ••
REV.09/09/2025.FL
----- 180 Deg Lateral Plane ----- 0 Deg Lateral Plane ----- 90 Deg Lateral Plane
31924 51.2%
0-60 50647 81.2%
0-80 61899 99.2%
17056 27.3%
0-40 28204 45.2%
3639 5.8%
170-180 0.0 0.0%
Zonal Flux Summary
0-180 62389 100.0%
40-90 34185 54.8%
60-90 11742 18.8%
10-90 60335 96.7%
20-50
0.0%
0.0%
150-160
0.8%
90-180 0.0
0.0 0.0%
110-120 0.0 0.0%
120-130 0.0 0.0%
130-140 0.0 0.0%
160-170 0.0 0.0%
140-150 0.0
12.2% 0.0 0.0%
70-80
80-90
0-90
2054 3.3%
5917 9.5%
9085 14.6%
11148 17.9%
11691 18.7%
10752 17.2%
7613
20-30
30-40
40-50
62389 100.0%
50-60
60-70